
 

 

 

 

CSB Bank Limited Regd. Office: CSB Bhavan, St. Mary's College Road, Thrissur – 680020, Kerala, India. 
Tel: +91 487–2333020 | Fax: +91 487–2338764 | Web: www.csb.co.in | Email: board@csb.co.in | CIN: L65191KL1920PLC000175 

 

  SEC/156/2023                                                                                                                                                     May 11, 2023 

  
  

BSE Limited,  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400001. 

Scrip code: 542867 
 

 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

Exchange Plaza, 5th floor,  

Bandra-Kurla Complex,  

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 

Symbol: CSBBANK 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

 

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and 

Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we bring to your kind notice that the following shareholders 

have reported to the Bank about loss of their share certificates.  

  

The particulars relating to loss of share certificates are given below; 

 

Sl. 

No 
Name of the shareholder 

Folio 

Number 

Share 

Certificate No. 

No. of 

Shares 

Distinctive Number 

 

1. JOSE K A J04938 

136582 

148315 

36 

48 

38248544-38248579 

48168137-48168184 

2 NAVEEN KUMAR N39888 

129574 

141516 

14795 

14795 

20889 

20889 

20889 

20889 

34253 

34253 

50156 

50156 

5899 

230 

500 

20 

80 

50 

20 

10 

20 

10 

90 

10 

90 

100 

37149797-37150026 

46499507-46500006 

1853231-1853250 

2644261-2644340 

231411-231460 

438431-438450 

528421-528430 

631111-631130 

242651-242660 

3462786-3462875 

224101-224110 

4114076-4114165 

2282511-2282610 
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As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank shall, issue ’Letter(s) of Confirmation’ in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned 

shareholders after completion of necessary formalities. 

 

This is for your information and records. 

 

Thanking You, 

 

Yours faithfully,  

        

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

Sijo Varghese 

Company Secretary                                
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