

SEC/156/2023

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001. Scrip code: 542867 National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. **Symbol: CSBBANK**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we bring to your kind notice that the following shareholders have reported to the Bank about loss of their share certificates.

SI. No	Name of the shareholder	Folio Number	Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Number
1.	JOSE K A	J04938	136582	36	38248544-38248579
			148315	48	48168137-48168184
	NAVEEN KUMAR	N39888	129574	230	37149797-37150026
			141516	500	46499507-46500006
			14795	20	1853231-1853250
			14795	80	2644261-2644340
			20889	50	231411-231460
			20889	20	438431-438450
2			20889	10	528421-528430
			20889	20	631111-631130
			34253	10	242651-242660
			34253	90	3462786-3462875
			50156	10	224101-224110
			50156	90	4114076-4114165
			5899	100	2282511-2282610

The particulars relating to loss of share certificates are given below;

May 11, 2023



As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank shall, issue 'Letter(s) of Confirmation' in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned shareholders after completion of necessary formalities.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

Sijo Varghese Company Secretary Date:

From, KA Jose Sto Anthony, Karichay, Vynthala Paloyamparambu, Kallua, Vadat<kummui Thuroon

To,

CSB Bank Limited, Board and Shares Department, Head Office, CSB Bhavan, St. Mary's College Road, Post Box No. 502, Thrissur – 680020

Sir,

Enclosed herewith the following documents as required by you:

Self-attested copy of my PAN Card and.

and the second sec

Self-attested copy of my/our Address Proof.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

ICA. JOSE JOSEICH

LINK	INTIME INDIA PVT.
ID	547)
	1 1 MAY 2023
<u> </u>	COIMBATORE - 28

Original dowment attach initarc

From.

CHAMPALAL NAVEEN KUMAR # 392/1, 13th Cross, **Opp** Reliance Fresh, Indiranagar 2nd stage, Bangalore - 560038 Mob: 9845011001 E Mail: naveenkumar 1977@gmail.com

Bangalore 15-03-2023

To,

The Manager LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD Unit: CSB BANK LTD Mumbai

Sir,

Sub: CHANGE OF ADDRESS / UPDATION OF KYC/ PROCEDURE FOR DUPLICATE Unit: CSB BANK LTD Folio No: N39888

.....

With reference to the above subject, I hereby request you to update my KYC and also provide me the latest procedure for obtaining the duplicate share certificate of the above said company and folio along with details of certificate no, distinctive no & quantity of shares since the same has been lost or misplaced.

Enclosing herewith my self attested copy of Pan, Aadhar card , CML, ISR-1, 4SR-2 & SH -13 (nominee Pan & Aadhar card enclosed) along with original cancelled cheque leaf for updation of KYC of the above said company and folio. Do also update with the change in address.

Do the needful & awaiting for a quick reply.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

CHAMPALAL N

<u>Old address</u>			
#43, CHANDAN JEWELLF	.RS,		
C M H ROAD, INDIRANAG	AR,		
BANGALORE 560038			
New address			and the second
# 392/1 130 Cross			LINK INTIME INDIA PVT. LTD.
Hup Reliance Fresh	N ₂		LINKIN
Indiranagar 200 stage,		a a vian	T06272
Bangalore - 560038	F	- (V(LUC-1
			00
			COIMBATORE - 28